
SUPPORT SERVICES
Available via referral at Copleston

Breaking Barriers Jade Wright Leader of Learning referral
Ormiston Families Helen Ellis Leader of Learning referral
Primary Mental Health 
Worker - PMHW

Keri Symonds (NSFT) SENCo & Wellbeing Consultant

School Counsellor Lynette O’Sullivan losullivan@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Solutions Based Therapy Sarah Anderson sanderson@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Suffolk Family Carers - SFC Kieron Whall keiron.whall@suffolkfamilycarers.org
Wellbeing Consultant Kelley Osman kosman@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Wellbeing Hub Emotional Wellbeing 

support via referral
0345 600 2090 Mon-Fri 8am-7:30pm

Speech and Language Linda Watkins tpilkington@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Speech & Languge – ELKLAN 
- SENCo

School based Speech  
& Language

tpilkington@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk

Irlen’s Mrs Pilkington tpilkington@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Nurture Group Lynette O’Sullivan losullivan@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Social Skills Mrs Brown lbrown@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
English as an additional 
language - EAL

Mr Jones robertjones@coleston.suffolk.sch.uk

SERVICE MEMBER OF STAFF CONTACT DETAILS
Leader of Learning Miss Bradshaw hbradshaw@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Safeguarding Team Mr Palmer (DSL) 

Miss Bradshaw (ADSL) 
Mrs Crofton-Sleigh (ADSL)

safeguardingteam@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk 

E-Safety Lead Mrs Crofton-Sleigh mcrofton-sleigh@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk 
Transition co-ordinator Mr Pheasant transitions@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk  

Special Educational Needs 
Department - SEND

Mrs Pilkington tpilkington@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk

Enhanced Transition Mrs Brown  
& Mrs Woolnough

lbrown@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk 
or rwoolnough@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk

Pastoral Support Miss Burrows  
& Mr Little

lburrows@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk  
or mlittle@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk

Breakfast club  Miss Bradshaw hbradshaw@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk
Learning Support  
Breakfast Club

Mrs Pilkington tpilkington@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk

County Inclusive Support  
Services - CISS

Rae Twelftree  
& Sue Bradley

SENCo or Leader of Learning referral

Diversion Programme Matt Mason SENCo or Leader of Learning referral
Education Welfare  
Officer - EWO

Carly Otton Attendance Office  
attendance@copleston.suffolk.sch.uk

School Nursing Team Lindsay Bye Lindsay.Bye@suffolk.gov.uk


